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CAMPEONATO
SUL-AMERICANO
DE PATINAGAQ ARTISTICA

JOINVILLE

CSP

CONFEDERACION
SUDAMERICANA
DE PATINAJE

19 a 30 abril

chhp.com.br

1151 FIG-JUN-D ¢ Result Compulsory Figures / Resultado Figuras Obligatorias

Name

ALFARO MILENA
STELA ROCHA

MUNGO CANDELA
CASTRO MARTINA

KIM SABRINA

DANIELA GERENA LOPERA
LANG DELFINA
CATALINA FAJARDO
BRUNA KARNOPP
CAMILLA GIACOMINI
JULIA BARBIERI
MICAELA GONZALEZ
JULIA SALGADO
SARAY VELEZ OSORIO
MARIA JOSE BRUNETTI
VALENTINA CARRASCO
VALENTINA DIAZ
CAMILA FIGUEROA
FIORELLA CACERES VERA
VALERIA BENITEZ
CATALINA PINA

Referee
EDUARDO HIERRO URU

Assistant
EDITH FIGUEIREDO BRA

Nation

ARG
BRA
ARG
ARG
ARG
CoL
ARG
CoL
BRA
BRA
BRA
CHI

BRA
COoL
PAR
CHI

CHI

CHI

PAR
PAR
CHI

Points

108.000
103.300
103.900
105.000
100.100
99.800
99.200
95.900
94.200
93.500
92.900
92.900
90.000
90.000
86.000
85.700
85.100
84.900
81.600
82.800
69.200

M.V.
20.0
18.5
18.0
17.5
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
8.5
8.5
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Rule

7c
7c

Judge 1 ROMINA RASO

Judge2 GABRYELLA REGINA
Judge 3  FELIPE MATURAMA
Judge 4  VIVIANE VENTAMIGLIA
Judge 5 ISRAEL CASTIBLANCO
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